
 

 
 

   

                                Tuition 2024-2025 

 

GRADE 
 

ANNUAL 

TUITION 

 

 

 

 

ENROLLMENT 

DEPOSIT 

Due with contract 

 

BALANCE  

TUITION 
(Excluding paid  

deposit) 

Due 6/1/24 

 

SEMI-ANNUAL 

TUITION  

2-PAYMENTS 

(Includes Finance 

Charge) 

Due 6/1/24 and 1/1/25 

 

MONTHLY 

TUITION  

11-PAYMENTS 
(Includes Finance 

Charge) 

Due 6/1/24-4/1/25 

 

TUITION 

PROTECTION 

PROGRAM 
Mandatory for all semi-annual 

and monthly payment plan 

 

 
PK 3 and PK4 

Half day 
 

 
$13,310 

 
$1,000 

 
$12,310 

 
$6,280 

 
$1,165 

 
$330 

 

KINDERGARTEN 

 

 

$17,940 

 

$1,000 

 

$16,940 

 

$8,645 

 

$1,605 

 

$450 

 
GRADES 1-4 

 

 
$24,950 

 
$1,000 

 
$23,950 

 
$12,220 

 
$2,265 

 
$620 

 
GRADES 5-8 

        

 
$26,670 

 
$1,000 

 
$25,670 

 
$13,100 

 
$2,430 

 
$665 

Tuition includes: 

• Daily lunch 

• Educational materials and textbooks 

• Art, science lab, and elective materials 

• Student school supplies (PK-4th grade) 

• Field trips and outdoor school  

• Technology fees 

• Middle school athletics sport fees  

The following fees are assessed separately: 

• After school enrichment 

• After school care 

• Yearbook 

• 8th Trip 

 


