

	Tuition 2024-2025					
GRADE	ANNUAL TUITION	ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT Due with contract	BALANCE TUITION (Excluding paid deposit) Due 6/1/24	SEMI-ANNUAL TUITION 2-PAYMENTS (Includes Finance Charge) Due 6/1/24 and 1/1/25	MONTHLY TUITION 11-PAYMENTS (Includes Finance Charge) Due 6/1/24-4/1/25	TUITION PROTECTION PROGRAM Mandatory for all semi-annual and monthly payment plan
PK 3 and PK4 Half day	\$13,310	\$1,000	\$12,310	\$6,280	\$1,165	\$330
KINDERGARTEN	\$17,940	\$1,000	\$16,940	\$8,645	\$1,605	\$450
GRADES 1-4	\$24,950	\$1,000	\$23,950	\$12,220	\$2,265	\$620
GRADES 5-8	\$26,670	\$1,000	\$25,670	\$13,100	\$2,430	\$665

## **Tuition includes:**

- Daily lunch
- Educational materials and textbooks
- Art, science lab, and elective materials
- Student school supplies (PK-4<sup>th</sup> grade)
- Field trips and outdoor school
- Technology fees
- Middle school athletics sport fees

## The following fees are assessed separately:

- After school enrichment
- After school care
- Yearbook
- 8<sup>th</sup> Trip